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U-19 Championship
2016/17 10th round, Match #65

Friday, 08.10.2016, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 10°C. Spectators: 150

PK 3IPKA

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

43
23
58
36
51
68
45
49
65
69
90

Medvediev Mark
Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
Smychenko Danylo
Boloban Oleksii

Kutsev Yevhen
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Zamurenko Pavlo
Khrulenko Oleksandr (C)
But Oleh

Surzhenko Maksym
Pradunets Vadym

Substitutes

96
70
59
35
63
39
46

Stsepinskyi Vladyslav
Klochan Vladyslav
Kasimov Dmytro
Dovzhenko Maksym
Pavliuk Kyrylo

Pashko Pavlo-Maksym
Nedozhdii Kiril

Coach
Bidnenko Ruslan

Referee:

Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Petrova Iryna

4th Official:

Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Manilo Yurii
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«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 Ponomarenko lvan
22 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
4 Veremieiev Vladyslav
44 Nechystenko Mykyta
2 Andrushko Oleksandr
5 Semenov Dmytro

29 Dzhumyha Artem

18 Bandurin Oleksii

7  Chykhovych Maksym (C)
8 Nazarenko Oleksandr
17 Supriaha Vladyslav

Substitutes

71 Babichyn Viktor
96 Sablin Bohdan

21 Sutchenko Mykyta
11 Poddubnyi Danylo

Coach
Kernozenko Viacheslav
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 10th round, Match #65

Friday, 08.10.2016, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 10°C. Spectators: 150

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1:1 «Dnipro» Dnipro
21 > 17 Supriaha Vladyslav
36 Boloban Oleksii 24"
65 But Oleh ,
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo N >7
51 Kutsev Yevhen 60"
69' 22 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
69 Surzhenko Maksym 71
68 Dryshliuk Kyrylo ,
70 Klochan Vladyslav N >
69 Surzhenko Maksym 1 75
35 Dovzhenko Maksym
70 Klochan Vladyslav ~ (*) 78'
36 Boloban Oleksii ,
39 Pashko Pavlo-Maksym N 80
, 29 Dzhumyha Artem
80 N 96 Sablin Bohdan
85" 5 Semenov Dmytro
90 Pradunets Vadym ,
59 Kasimov Dmytro N 88
, 8 Nazarenko Oleksandr
90 L 21 Sutchenko Mykyta
, 18 Bandurin Oleksii
90+1 i 11 Poddubnyi Danylo
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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